January

1/8/2014

1/11/2014

1/15/2014

1/19/2014

1/22/2014

1/25/2014

1/29/2014

Software

Al Chausee

Alex Trimm

Alexander Huynh

Claire Bergman

I[dan Mintz

Matthew Barulic

Sandeep Vijayasekar

Sylvia Chan
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Electrical

Ashwin Subramanian

Blake Fuller

Jea Du Kim

Kyle Bates

Rohan lyengar

Victor Ying
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Mechanical

Cecilia Liu

DeaGyu Kim

Emanuel Jones

Jonathan Williams

Orlin Velev

Parry Staley

Tiancheng Gong

Jordan Bergenfeld
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